Annexure-3

Name of the Corporate Debtor: TRULY CREATIVE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 11.11.2022; List of Creditors as on: 26.05.2025-(Version-6)

List of Secured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

SI No.

Name of Creditor

Date of Claim received

Details of Claims Admitted

Date of receipt

Amount Claimed

Amount of claim

Nature of claim

Amount covered by

Amount covered by

Whether related

% of voting

Amount of contingent

Amount of any mutual

Amount of claim not

Amount of Claim

Remarks, if any

claim dues, that may be set off admitted under Verification
admitted security interest guarantee party? share in CoC
Godavari Urban
yis MUl Cad 02.12.2022 13,514,232.00|  13,401,805.00 Secured 13,514,232.00 13,514,232.00 No 6.07% NIL NIL 112,427.00 Al suplestio
Co-op. Society further verification
Ltd.,Nanded
Janata Sahakari Contingent claim of live
2 Bank Pune, Vile 20.01.2023 39,040,349.07 28,830,128.40 Secured 39,040,349.07 - No 13.05% 10,017,000.00 193,220.67 BG, Interest counted upto
Parle Branch ICD
52,554,581.07 42,231,933.40 52,554,581.07 13,514,232.00 19.12% 10,017,000.00 305,647.67 -

For Truly Creative Developers Private Limited
(Under CIRP)




